
WEST CARROLL PARISH SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2025 – 2026 SCHOOL YEAR   

 
DATE DAY OF WEEK DESCRIPTION 

August 11 - 13, 2025  Monday-Wednesday Teacher Professional Development 

August 14 - 15, 2025 Thursday - Friday Soft Start for Students 

August 18, 2025 Monday First Full Day for Students 

September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day Holiday 

October 10, 2025 Friday PD Meetings - No Students 

October 13 - 17, 2025 Monday-Friday Fall Break 

October 23, 2025 Thursday Last Day of 1st 9 weeks 

November 24-28, 2025 Monday - Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 19, 2025 Friday Christmas Break Dismissal at 11:00 a.m. 
December 22 - January 2, 

2026 Monday - Friday Christmas Break 

January 5 - 6, 2026 Monday - Tuesday Teachers Return/PD/No Students 

January 7, 2026 Wednesday Students Return 

January 15, 2026 Thursday Last Day of 2nd 9 weeks 

January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King Holiday 

February 16, 2026 Monday Presidents Day Holiday 

March 16 - 20, 2026 Monday - Friday Spring Break 

March 26, 2026 Thursday Last Day of 3rd 9 weeks 

April 3 - 6, 2026 Friday - Monday Easter Break 

May 8, 2026 Friday Last Day for 2026 Seniors 

May 22, 2026 Friday Last Day of School/Final Report Cards​
Students will be dismissed at 11:00 a.m. 

 
FALL SEMESTER:                ​  Begin 08/14/2025 – End 01/15/2026​
SPRING SEMESTER:            ​  Begin 01/16/2026 – End 05/22/2026​
TEACHER DAYS:                 ​  Begin 08/11/2025 – End 05/22/2026         ​ 175 Days 
STUDENT DAYS:                 ​  Begin 08/14/2025 – End 05/22/2026         ​ 169 Days  
 

  DATES REPORT CARD Days/Instructional Minutes 
1 Begin 08/14/25 – End 10/23/25 October 29, 2025 44 Days/16,720 Minutes 
2 Begin 10/24/25 – End 01/15/26 January 21, 2026 43 Days/16,340 Minutes 

First Semester Instructional Days/Minutes—1st Semester 87 Days/33,060 Minutes 
3 Begin 01/16/26 – End 03/26/26 April 1, 2026 43 Days/16,340 Minutes 
4 Begin 03/27/26 – End 05/22/26 May 22, 2026 39 Days/14,820 Minutes 

Second Semester Instructional Days/Minutes—2nd Semester 82 Days/31,160 Minutes 
2025-2026 Annual Instructional Days/Minutes 169 Days/64,220 Minutes 

 


